>» BREMSI

OEM

Marchio

HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI

Riferimento

58101-GIA60
58101-N7A10
58101-N9A10

BP3929

Pastiglie Freno

Descrizione
Disponibilita
EAN

Larghezza [mm]
Altezza [mm]
Versione assale
Spessore [mm]

Contatto avvisatore usura

AM

Marchio
ASHIKA
BELACO
BLUE PRINT
BREMBO
BREMSI
DELPHI
DELPHI

DON
EUROBRAKE

HERTH+BUSS JAKOPARTS

HI-Q

HI-Q

ICER
JAPANPARTS
JAPKO
MINTEX

NK

R BRAKE
REMSA
ROADHOUSE
SIGMAUTO
TEXTAR
TOMFX bhrakes

B. PADS HYUNDAI, KIA
Disponibile
8050141337338

145,5

64,5

Front

17,7

Con contatto segnalazione
usura

Riferimento
50-0H-H31
BPD2378
ADBP420113
P 30 140
BP3929
LP3741
LP5061EV
PCP2054
5502223474
J3600570
SP4479
SP4512
182429
PA-H31AF
50H31
MDB3493
223474
RB2429
21957.02
21957.02
SPB929

2649301
X 60-17
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